Targeting
Remote Control
TMFrame Adapters - one needed but not included - Ordering Information
S STar™ Frame Adapter for Leksell Stereotactic System w/ lower arm bushing,   70-FA-LX
T STar™ Frame Adapter for Radionics CRW™      70-FA-RD
U STar™ Frame Adapter Leibinger RM™        70-FA-RM
V STar™ Frame Adapter for Leibinger ZD™        70-FA-ZD
YY STar™ Offset Frame Adapter for Leksell Stereotactic System     70-FA-LX-01

QQRR
UU
Motor Option - Ordering information
66-DS-PA  includes PP, RR, SS, TT, UU, XX
66-DA-SD  Sterile pack/20 WW
FC1008   includes PP, RR, SS, TT, XX
FC1004   Sterile pack/20  WW
Encoder Option - Ordering information
66-DS-PD  includes QQ, RR, SS, TT, XX
66-DA-SD  Sterile pack/20 WW
FC1007  includes QQ, RR, SS, TT, XX
FC1004  Sterile pack/20 WW
WW
XX
PP Power Assist with Display Assembly (motor) 66-DA-ME
QQ Position Display Assembly (encoder)   66-DA-EN-02
RR Power Assist Controller/Display Module   66-EL-MS
SS Power supply
TT Power Cord
UU Remote Control       66-EL-RM
WW Sterile Drapes Sleeves     66-DA-SD
XX Storage Case       66-DA-SC
ZERO
POWER ASSIST
MODULE
Targeting   ControllerTM